
 

Money Jar Challenge – Save over 
£3500 in a year 

 
Week 

Number 
Amount 
to save 

Tick 
when 
done 

Total 
saved 

 Week 
Number 

Amount 
to Save 

Tick 
when 
done 

Total 
Saved 

1 £5  £5  27 £130  £1885 
2 £10  £15  28 £125  £2010 
3 £15  £30  29 £120  £2130 
4 £20  £50  30 £115  £2245 
5 £25  £75  31 £110  £2355 
6 £30  £105  32 £105  £2460 
7 £35  £140  33 £100  £2560 
8 £40  £180  34 £95  £2655 
9 £45  £225  35 £90  £2745 

10 £50  £275  36 £85  £2830 
11 £55  £330  37 £80  £2910 
12 £60  £390  38 £75  £2985 
13 £65  £455  39 £70  £3055 
14 £70  £525  40 £65  £3120 
15 £75  £600  41 £60  £3180 
16 £80  £680  42 £55  £3235 
17 £85  £765  43 £50  £3285 
18 £90  £855  44 £45  £3330 
19 £95  £950  45 £40  £3370 
20 £100  £1050  46 £35  £3405 
21 £105  £1155  47 £30  £3435 
22 £110  £1265  48 £25  £3460 
23 £115  £1380  49 £20  £3480 
24 £120  £1500  50 £15  £3495 
25 £125  £1625  51 £10  £3505 
26 £130  £1755  52 £5  £3510 

 


